COMMONWEALTH OF KENTUCKY

BEFORE THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

ELECTRONIC INVESTIGATION INTO LATE PENALTY OF OHIO COUNTY WATER DISTRICT)	CASE NO. 2021-00017
)	
)	

ORDER

The Commission, on its own motion, hereby orders Ohio County Water District (Ohio District) to file a notice of appearance of legal counsel in this proceeding within 14 days of service of this Order.

IT IS HEREBY ORDERED that within 14 days of service of this Order, Ohio District shall have and file a notice of appearance in this proceeding.

By the Commission

ENTERED

FEB 19 2021

rcs

KENTUCKY PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

ATTEST:

Executive Director

*Ohio County Water District 124 E Washington Street P. O. Box 207 Hartford, KY 42347

*Ohio County Water District Ohio County Water District 124 E Washington Street P. O. Box 207 Hartford, KY 42347